UNDERCABINET | LINETASK™ 120V ARCHITECTURAL MODULAR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LineTask is a self-encapsulated modular 120V architectural lightbar that
boasts high efficacy and superior performance in a low-profile, 3/8”
shallow surface mount lightbar.  Its low profile and clean, architectural
look is available in white or bronze.  Linetask is perfect for undercabinet or
task lighting applications.  Available in 2700K and 3000K.
“Lighting Enhanced by Design”
PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
FEATURES
•  Rigid lensed lightbar
•  Quick, easy mount
•  Units join securely together with flexible, plug and play connectors
(see below)
•  Dimmable (see www.gmlighting.net).
ELECTRICAL
•  120V
•  Remote power supply not required
•  Rated life: 50,000 hrs.
OPTICS
•  High grade acrylic frosted lens
•  2700K, 3000K
CERTIFICATION
•  ETL
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
©2017 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
9830 W. 190th Street, Unit F
Mokena, IL  60448
Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811
FAX: (708) 478-2640
ORDERING INFORMATION
LINETASK_061317
5 Yr.
WARRANTY
120
VOLT
90
C R I
+
8” (203mm), 16” (406mm),
24” (610mm), 32” (1100mm)
2-1/2” (64mm)
3/8” (10mm)
1-5/8”
(25mm)
1-1/8”
(29mm)
UCSB-QB-WH(B)
(3-3/4” x 3-3/4” x 1-1/4”)
Input Power
Conduit (by others)
To LineTask
UCSB-BB-XX-WH(B)
To LineTask
Catalog No. Length Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp* Finish
UCSB-8-27-WH 8” / 203mm 6W 370 90+ 2700K White
UCSB-8-27-BZ 8” / 203mm 6W 370 90+ 2700K Bronze
UCSB-8-30-WH 8” / 203mm 6W 420 90+ 3000K  White
UCSB-8-30-BZ 8” / 203mm 6W 420 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCSB-16-27-WH 16” / 406mm 10W 650 90+ 2700K White
UCSB-16-27-BZ 16” / 406mm 10W 650 90+ 2700K Bronze
UCSB-16-30-WH 16” / 406mm 10W 700 90+ 3000K White
UCSB-16-30-BZ 16” / 406mm 10W 700 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCSB-24-27-WH 24” / 610mm 15W 1050 90+ 2700K White
UCSB-24-27-BZ 24” / 610mm 15W 1050 90+ 2700K Bronze
UCSB-24-30-WH 24” / 610mm 15W 1100 90+ 3000K White
UCSB-24-30-BZ 24” / 610mm 15W 1100 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCSB-32-27-WH 32” / 813mm 18W 1250 90+ 2700K White
UCSB-32-27-BZ 32” / 813mm 18W 1250 90+ 2700K Bronze
UCSB-32-30-WH 32” / 813mm 18W 1300 90+ 3000K White
UCSB-32-30-BZ 32” / 813mm 18W 1300 90+ 3000K Bronze
Includes mounting hardware and LineTask to LineTask connector.
CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
UCSB-BB-1-WH(B) Rigid LineTask to LineTask connector - white or black
UCSB-BB-3-WH(B) 3” LineTask to LineTask connector - white or black
UCSB-BB-6-WH(B) 6” LineTask to LineTask connector - white or black
UCSB-BB-12-WH(B) 12” LineTask to LineTask connector - white or black
UCSB-BB-24-WH(B) 24” LineTask to LineTask connector - white or black
UCSB-BB-36-WH(B) 36” LineTask to LineTask connector - white or black
UCSB-BB-48-WH(B) 48” LineTask to LineTask connector - white or black
UCSB-BB-60-WH(B) 60” LineTask to LineTask connector - white or black
UCSB-PS-60-HW-WH(B) 60” LineTask to Power Supply hardwire connector - white or black
UCSB-PS-60-WH(B) 60” LineTask cord and plug connector - white or black
UCSB-QB-WH(B) Quick Box - white or black (use with bar to bar connectors)